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2023 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/18/2023 to 11/19/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A1 18.10

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L2 19.57

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M3 19.63

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M4 22.05

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K5 22.51

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C6 23.47

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten N7 23.72

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O8 23.82

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie9 25.25

BSC-SE  7Hill, Sawyer10 26.10

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane K11 32.76

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A1 36.78

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M2 43.36

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K3 46.98

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O4 53.43

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie5 54.02

BSC-SE  7Hill, Sawyer6 54.12

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee7 54.52

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M8 55.67

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira9 57.72

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C10 57.75

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane K11 1:03.23

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A1 1:23.63

39.42 44.21

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M2 1:39.33

46.23 53.10

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K3 1:53.74

51.17 1:02.57

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten N4 1:55.76

54.76 1:01.00

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L5 1:56.12

56.40 59.72

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O6 1:59.83

54.34 1:05.49

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M7 2:11.94

56.25 1:15.69

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C8 2:18.07

1:02.47 1:15.60

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia R1 3:21.95

49.22 51.00 50.5551.18

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M2 3:26.43

47.79 55.46 48.8854.30

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L3 3:50.07

49.98 1:00.39 56.921:02.78

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M4 4:45.53

1:02.83 1:14.97 1:14.491:13.24

 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia R1 8:24.22

48.21 51.67 49.8651.24

50.68 51.98 48.67 50.69

51.34 49.88

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M2 9:04.38

46.10 57.20 57.3057.11

56.51 55.27 57.02 55.92

55.36 46.59

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M1 22.00

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O2 22.22

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M3 24.53

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira4 24.93

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L5 24.99

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia R6 25.81

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K7 26.05

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C8 26.12

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee9 26.31

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A10 26.34

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie11 30.04

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane K12 32.02

BSC-SE  7Hill, Sawyer13 34.55

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O1 51.43

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M2 55.25

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L3 56.86

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K4 57.33

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C5 57.63

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie6 1:00.79

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten N7 1:01.25

BSC-SE  7Hill, Sawyer8 1:10.96

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane K9 1:11.17

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia R1 1:49.82

55.45 54.37

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O2 1:54.19

57.09 57.10

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C3 1:57.11

55.55 1:01.56

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A4 1:57.76

58.78 58.98

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee5 1:59.49

55.89 1:03.60

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira6 2:13.33

1:03.28 1:10.05

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K--- DQ

No touch at turn

58.16 1:03.53

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia R1 3:34.11

54.22 53.96 52.4253.51

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O2 4:00.82

55.08 1:00.40 1:00.481:04.86

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee*1 27.17

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M*1 27.17

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M3 27.42

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K4 27.57

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L5 29.94

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C6 34.64

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira7 37.48

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M1 59.06

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K2 1:05.23

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten N3 1:07.50

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M4 1:09.09

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C5 1:22.88

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M1 2:21.63

1:07.15 1:14.48

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M2 2:32.18

1:09.67 1:22.51

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:00.39 1:09.83

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A1 20.86

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M2 20.99

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L3 24.87

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O4 25.64

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K5 26.73

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M6 27.01

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten N7 35.18

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily A1 46.33

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O2 1:02.47

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M1 1:51.88

48.19 1:03.69
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2023 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/18/2023 to 11/19/2023

Results
(Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM)

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee2 1:57.52

53.95 1:03.57

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate K3 2:04.65

RPS-SE  8Robinson, Aowyn O4 2:06.80

51.29 1:15.51

RPS-SE  8Trujillo, Salmie M5 2:12.78

59.95 1:12.83

RPS-SE  7Cahill, Nora C--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

59.26 1:17.30

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

1:04.95 1:13.01

RPS-SE  8Baysal, Alara L--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

53.48 1:02.23

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 15.30

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A2 15.67

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate3 15.77

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R4 16.22

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S5 16.33

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E6 16.71

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan7 16.84

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley8 17.95

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K9 18.28

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L10 19.44

KAC-KY  9Massey, Faith11 20.28

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P12 21.26

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K13 22.00

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V14 23.70

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H15 24.26

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 34.08

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate2 35.76

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R3 35.80

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan4 36.06

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 36.17

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S6 36.60

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn7 36.94

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley8 42.47

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K9 42.60

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L10 43.71

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P11 45.56

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K12 49.15

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V13 52.99

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H14 56.22

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn1 1:18.41

37.02 41.39

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate2 1:19.43

38.77 40.66

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R3 1:20.06

37.23 42.83

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E4 1:21.75

37.38 44.37

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 1:22.34

37.45 44.89

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan6 1:22.80

37.78 45.02

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S7 1:27.51

43.05 44.46

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E8 1:29.32

41.07 48.25

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma M9 1:30.11

43.06 47.05

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley10 1:31.53

42.62 48.91

KAC-KY  9Massey, Faith11 1:40.08

45.73 54.35

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L12 1:42.92

46.78 56.14

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K13 1:47.09

48.07 59.02

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K14 1:49.74

47.47 1:02.27

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V15 2:06.68

55.30 1:11.38

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H16 2:10.06

59.01 1:11.05

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate1 2:51.53

39.45 45.32 41.0145.75

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan2 2:53.56

38.92 45.28 43.5845.78

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R3 3:02.70

40.92 47.01 44.5450.23

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn4 3:02.98

39.81 48.13 46.9348.11

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E5 3:04.88

40.25 48.79 45.3450.50

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A6 3:07.32

43.26 49.66 45.8748.53

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L7 3:46.45

51.37 59.56 56.5259.00

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan1 7:54.45

40.38 46.99 48.3548.17

49.34 49.28 48.33 48.87

48.30 46.44

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E2 7:57.10

40.36 48.47 50.7247.84

50.92 50.98 48.25 48.37

47.19 44.00

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A3 8:05.96

41.47 49.60 51.7249.32

48.49 50.00 50.24 51.63

50.14 43.35

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn4 8:10.43

44.69 49.29 50.7249.30

51.29 49.69 52.22 49.97

49.52 43.74

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E5 8:30.95

43.65 53.06 52.4152.21

54.11 52.89

49.44 46.18

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 17.27

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S2 18.48

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K3 22.90

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley4 23.11

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K5 23.39

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P6 24.51

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V7 25.11

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H8 27.15

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate1 39.04

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn2 42.87

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan3 43.12

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E4 44.00

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S5 44.10

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma M6 48.73

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L7 48.74

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K8 49.98

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley9 50.03

KAC-KY  9Massey, Faith10 50.48

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P11 52.02

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K12 54.56

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V13 57.08

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H14 1:01.59

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate1 1:26.22

42.42 43.80

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E2 1:31.11

43.27 47.84

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A3 1:31.85

44.13 47.72

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan4 1:35.21

45.18 50.03
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn5 1:39.27

48.21 51.06

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley6 1:55.25

55.95 59.30

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H7 2:18.01

1:07.01 1:11.00

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 3:01.20

42.62 47.36 1:31.22

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A2 3:05.30

45.28 49.07 44.0446.91

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate3 3:09.03

45.64 49.57 44.6649.16

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn1 20.70

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R2 22.00

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley3 23.35

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P4 23.62

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L5 23.93

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K6 24.43

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan7 24.95

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S8 26.26

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K9 27.97

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V10 32.18

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H11 40.34

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 46.78

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn2 48.28

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R3 48.44

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A4 49.42

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E5 49.63

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P6 51.87

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan7 52.83

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley8 53.89

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L9 54.47

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma M10 1:02.41

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S11 1:02.70

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V--- DQ

Scissors kick

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K--- DQ

No touch

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H--- DQ

Alternating Kick

KAC-KY  9Massey, Faith--- DQ

Scissors kick

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A1 1:47.94

51.94 56.00

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P2 1:48.50

53.81 54.69

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R3 1:49.13

52.71 56.42

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan4 1:54.69

54.90 59.79

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley5 1:57.65

55.40 1:02.25

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L6 2:00.34

55.02 1:05.32

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 16.84

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate2 16.98

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A3 17.80

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R4 18.17

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn5 18.54

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley6 19.60

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline E7 19.94

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L8 20.71

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P9 22.46

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K10 23.51

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S11 24.02

KAC-KY  9Massey, Faith12 24.10

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate1 38.06

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E2 40.03

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn3 42.31

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A4 45.25

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R5 46.03

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley6 49.37

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P7 53.44

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan1 1:33.03

40.70 52.33

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire E1 1:27.27

39.18 48.09

BSC-SE  9Hallmark, Kamdyn A2 1:31.07

40.47 50.60

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan3 1:31.67

42.85 48.82

RPS-SE  9Dellinger, Giada R4 1:40.27

48.43 51.84

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey L5 1:42.06

45.27 56.79

RPS-SE 10Fine, JoJo P6 1:47.83

51.87 55.96

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie S7 1:51.85

50.45 1:01.40

RPS-SE 10Chase, Amelia K8 2:01.19

56.20 1:04.99

RPS-SE 10White, Julia K9 2:03.18

55.26 1:07.92

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Issie V10 2:12.45

1:02.95 1:09.50

RPS-SE  9Armerding, Julia H--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

1:08.05 1:21.14

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate1 3:07.22

42.63 48.12 42.4154.06

 
Girls 11-12 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 14.12

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L2 14.52

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 14.65

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J4 14.87

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H5 14.96

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R6 15.42

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity F7 15.52

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B8 15.64

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B9 16.04

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S10 16.21

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran11 16.73

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C12 17.01

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma P13 17.35

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A14 18.37

RPS-SE 11Baker, Sabella S15 18.85

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan16 19.29

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T17 21.90

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J1 30.31

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance M2 30.57

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila3 31.74

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y4 32.03

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie5 32.29

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A6 32.65

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B*7 33.01

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L*7 33.01

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy9 34.24

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K10 35.04
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N11 35.46

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P12 35.81

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R13 36.20

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S14 36.26

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie15 36.29

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C16 36.39

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G17 37.87

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan18 42.68

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T19 47.66

KAC-KY 11Kelsch, Delaney20 49.91

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:01.79

30.41 31.38

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 1:08.65

32.97 35.68

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance M3 1:12.41

34.82 37.59

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A4 1:12.72

33.91 38.81

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie5 1:12.93

35.97 36.96

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila6 1:13.00

34.11 38.89

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y7 1:13.23

34.16 39.07

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L8 1:13.78

35.35 38.43

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity F9 1:15.92

36.19 39.73

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H10 1:17.30

36.47 40.83

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B11 1:18.57

36.57 42.00

KAC-KY 11Butler, Julia12 1:19.56

38.56 41.00

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S13 1:19.86

38.14 41.72

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P14 1:20.24

38.34 41.90

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie15 1:20.93

38.54 42.39

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N16 1:21.75

39.21 42.54

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K17 1:21.76

36.91 44.85

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran18 1:23.36

38.93 44.43

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R19 1:23.75

38.71 45.04

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G20 1:27.42

42.32 45.10

RPS-SE 11Baker, Sabella S21 1:29.68

42.76 46.92

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A22 1:39.26

45.07 54.19

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T23 1:40.01

46.48 53.53

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C--- DQ

No touch on turn

39.35 45.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 2:10.90

31.27 33.54 32.4633.63

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B2 2:31.95

35.73 39.52 36.5540.15

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 2:32.74

35.60 40.43 36.8039.91

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie4 2:39.29

39.4842.31

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L5 2:45.34

36.56 42.31 42.0244.45

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila6 2:54.15

40.89 45.18 42.0646.02

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P7 2:55.87

39.14 46.59 43.4846.66

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y8 2:57.15

37.79 45.36 46.6047.40

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy9 2:59.12

40.67 46.12 42.9849.35

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B10 2:59.25

37.70 44.28 48.3948.88

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G11 2:59.60

42.49 46.76 43.5846.77

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C12 3:01.22

43.32 46.09 43.6648.15

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie13 3:02.16

41.75 48.68 44.0647.67

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K14 3:02.48

39.70 48.15 43.5651.07

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S15 3:03.43

41.66 50.35 42.7548.67

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R16 3:10.97

42.77 50.04 48.4949.67

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A17 3:27.37

50.01 55.08 47.8154.47

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 6:37.76

33.64 38.19 41.5539.25

41.33 41.97 41.60 40.37

40.70 39.16

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 6:51.68

35.66 40.36 41.7741.65

42.55 42.47 43.29 43.34

42.83 37.76

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 7:07.49

36.66 42.43 44.3143.51

44.41 44.41 44.52 44.34

44.20 38.70

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B4 7:15.75

38.04 42.21 44.7344.42

44.48 44.73 47.27 43.39

44.97 41.51

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie5 7:16.67

39.21

38.32

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance M6 7:31.30

37.63 43.68 46.0945.21

47.01 47.97 46.90 46.77

46.89 43.15

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L7 7:36.33

39.90 44.24 47.7246.42

47.77 46.96 47.66 47.69

47.31 40.66

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie8 8:03.07

40.94 48.29 51.3348.38

52.86 50.55 49.30 48.22

49.73 43.47

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S9 8:08.45

40.50 47.67 51.0750.69

50.58

49.14 45.50

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B10 8:22.96

38.52 46.06 51.5250.04

51.71 53.41

52.70 51.50

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C11 8:32.10

44.85 52.56

53.28 52.26 52.78 54.09

1:37.86 1.47

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A12 9:22.12

49.41 59.89 58.4758.01

56.61 56.60

1:48.58

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 12:02.34

33.36 36.38 36.8436.31

36.43 36.86 36.38 36.73

36.36 36.40 36.47 36.94

36.65 36.51 36.66 36.48

35.98 35.82 35.39 33.39

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M2 14:03.40

34.97 39.99 39.7939.98

41.36 42.77 43.04 41.97

44.15 41.51 43.58 43.58

43.76 44.31 43.23 44.09

44.38 43.47 44.04 39.43
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(Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free)

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J3 14:15.48

35.95 40.48 42.8942.03

42.66 43.87 42.78 42.62

44.41 42.87 44.39 43.86

44.57 42.90 43.97 43.37

45.10 43.88 43.29 39.59

 
Girls 11-12 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 15.53

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 17.34

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 18.48

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P4 19.42

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R5 19.65

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B6 19.74

KAC-KY 11Kelsch, Delaney7 21.36

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan8 22.73

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T9 23.96

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A1 34.49

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 35.23

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M3 36.04

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y4 37.64

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H5 38.34

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila6 38.75

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B7 38.81

KAC-KY 11Butler, Julia8 40.00

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B9 40.89

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity F10 41.42

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L11 41.47

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie12 41.96

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy13 42.05

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N14 42.85

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran15 43.23

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C16 43.34

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K17 43.55

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G18 45.01

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma P19 45.37

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R20 45.79

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S21 46.12

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie22 46.87

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan23 49.09

RPS-SE 11Baker, Sabella S24 50.74

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A25 51.51

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T26 55.79

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:10.77

35.46 35.31

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 1:15.73

37.35 38.38

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 1:17.21

37.49 39.72

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B4 1:26.45

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila5 1:29.41

44.38 45.03

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L6 1:29.51

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N7 1:29.59

43.82 45.77

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P8 1:31.10

44.95 46.15

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy9 1:31.39

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C10 1:35.73

46.49 49.24

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie11 1:36.86

41.91 54.95

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S12 1:38.60

48.85 49.75

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R13 1:38.61

47.21 51.40

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G14 1:42.45

51.63 50.82

KAC-KY 11Kelsch, Delaney15 1:51.20

50.81 1:00.39

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 2:28.47

36.01 37.33 37.1138.02

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J2 2:39.87

38.64 40.93 38.8041.50

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 2:44.75

38.95 42.99 39.2943.52

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P4 3:12.81

45.33 50.48 46.3850.62

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran5 3:30.58

48.91 53.40 52.8155.46

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G6 3:35.37

50.0856.48

RPS-SE 11Baker, Sabella S7 3:56.61

53.50 58.30 1:10.6354.18

 
Girls 11-12 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 17.82

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie2 20.74

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B3 21.60

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G4 23.85

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan5 25.98

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T6 32.91

KAC-KY 11Kelsch, Delaney--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 38.07

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y2 38.50

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J3 39.88

KAC-KY 11Butler, Julia4 41.79

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L5 42.03

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance M6 42.49

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H7 42.61

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila8 42.94

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy9 46.88

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B10 47.47

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P11 47.78

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie12 47.93

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran13 48.43

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K14 48.91

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S15 49.30

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C16 49.43

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N17 49.57

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R18 51.07

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G19 52.28

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie20 53.02

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A21 59.58

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:20.73

38.74 41.99

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y2 1:21.32

38.35 42.97

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M3 1:23.05

38.73 44.32

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J4 1:26.68

41.72 44.96

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance M5 1:29.03

41.76 47.27

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L6 1:33.16

43.62 49.54

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A7 1:35.21

44.75 50.46

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B8 1:36.68

45.24 51.44

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila9 1:41.80

46.90 54.90

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K10 1:43.50

48.47 55.03

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie11 1:43.90

48.64 55.26

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C12 1:48.50

50.08 58.42

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P13 1:49.32

50.51 58.81

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S14 1:49.53

51.97 57.56

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N15 1:50.20

51.81 58.39

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G16 1:55.94

53.64 1:02.30

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A17 2:09.72

1:01.45 1:08.27
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y1 2:52.02

39.00 42.69 45.4744.86

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M2 2:55.17

40.84 45.05 44.2145.07

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G3 4:05.42

54.33 1:03.14 1:03.761:04.19

 
Girls 11-12 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 14.74

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L2 15.74

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A3 16.42

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y4 16.79

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B5 16.80

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R6 16.92

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H7 16.96

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy8 17.81

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P9 17.92

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K10 18.08

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C11 18.95

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity F12 19.20

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie13 19.71

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S14 19.87

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A15 21.00

RPS-SE 11Baker, Sabella S16 21.66

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G17 22.40

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T18 27.26

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma P--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BSC-SE 11Clark, Jordan--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y1 37.45

KAC-KY 11Hammons, Mila2 37.69

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie3 38.04

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B4 38.09

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L5 39.04

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy6 39.51

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R7 41.42

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N8 41.49

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K9 42.93

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B10 44.31

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie11 46.61

KAC-KY 11Bunch, Karamya T12 1:06.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 1:17.94

34.03 43.91

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B2 1:27.00

39.29 47.71

RPS-SE 12Digavalli, Anju N3 1:37.38

43.92 53.46

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy4 1:37.48

42.74 54.74

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R5 1:37.82

43.67 54.15

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan H6 1:39.05

43.27 55.78

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B7 1:47.07

45.19 1:01.88

KAC-KY 11Butler, Julia--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

43.26 49.76

KAC-KY 11Queen, Lillie--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

43.20 48.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:11.50

32.81 38.69

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M2 1:14.42

34.27 40.15

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y3 1:18.47

37.82 40.65

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Carly J4 1:20.14

36.90 43.24

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli A5 1:21.60

36.85 44.75

RPS-SE 11Foster, Emily L6 1:25.09

41.49 43.60

RPS-SE 11McCurry, Cora B7 1:27.85

41.14 46.71

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia B8 1:28.44

41.70 46.74

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K9 1:28.57

42.00 46.57

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy10 1:29.23

39.65 49.58

RPS-SE 11Dillard, Quinncee P11 1:29.49

40.13 49.36

RPS-SE 12Reid, Juliet S12 1:38.19

48.01 50.18

RPS-SE 12Suther, Samantha R13 1:39.87

43.77 56.10

RPS-SE 12Rutters, Makena` G14 1:45.11

49.78 55.33

RPS-SE 11Musesengwa, Tina A15 1:46.53

50.16 56.37

RPS-SE 12Malone, Maggie C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

42.73 48.24

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Combs, Eleanor M1 2:40.13

33.93 40.96 36.5448.70

BSC-SE 12Deng, Chloe Y2 3:01.18

38.47 49.71 42.0250.98

RPS-SE 12Olivo, Norah K3 3:17.81

43.67 50.99 44.2658.89

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.70 40.46 39.8940.49

46.28 45.95 35.54 33.46

 
Girls 13-14 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity1 13.11

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S2 13.83

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn3 16.06

MHAC-NC 14Rolfe, Kaia N4 21.55

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G1 27.59

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M2 28.11

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity3 28.34

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T4 28.70

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J5 28.79

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S6 29.72

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G7 30.60

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen8 31.34

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 59.67

28.67 31.00

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G2 1:01.13

29.37 31.76

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity3 1:02.06

30.10 31.96

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T4 1:02.27

29.44 32.83

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K5 1:03.68

30.51 33.17

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J6 1:04.42

30.27 34.15

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S7 1:07.22

31.14 36.08

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G8 1:08.61

32.83 35.78

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla E9 1:09.23

32.79 36.44

KAC-KY 14Bunch, Kinsley10 1:16.40

37.25 39.15

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn11 1:23.77

40.62 43.15
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RPS-SE 14Richardson, Payton M12 1:31.42

42.87 48.55

MHAC-NC 14Rolfe, Kaia N13 1:55.86

51.53 1:04.33

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 2:09.87

29.91 32.10 34.2633.60

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A2 2:11.27

30.68 34.29 32.2934.01

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G3 2:15.14

29.57 34.10 35.3936.08

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T4 2:16.13

30.92 34.28 35.7235.21

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J5 2:16.66

31.23 34.92 35.0535.46

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen6 2:29.38

33.63 38.15 38.1839.42

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S7 2:38.77

33.39 40.84 40.6743.87

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 5:56.67

32.28 35.81 36.5236.98

36.32 37.19 37.13 35.41

35.30 33.73

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K2 6:59.05

35.14 39.61 43.2642.12

43.01 43.35 43.89 43.56

43.27 41.84

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S3 7:29.57

37.60 44.15 47.1946.94

46.94 46.09 46.79 45.98

44.22 43.67

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity1 13:31.79

34.76 39.71 41.0240.75

41.45 41.43 42.57 41.81

41.68 42.14 41.35 41.52

41.17 41.04 41.17 41.20

40.77 40.36 39.89 36.00

 
Girls 13-14 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G1 14.40

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A2 14.73

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J3 15.32

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S1 34.84

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G2 36.57

RPS-SE 13McConnell, Mataya R3 39.09

KAC-KY 14Bunch, Kinsley4 39.87

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn5 42.97

MHAC-NC 14Rolfe, Kaia N6 1:09.01

RPS-SE 14Richardson, Payton M--- DQ

No touch at turn

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 1:04.39

30.93 33.46

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G2 1:05.27

31.31 33.96

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M3 1:06.74

32.41 34.33

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T4 1:10.62

34.33 36.29

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J5 1:11.10

34.55 36.55

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity6 1:13.07

35.75 37.32

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G7 1:18.72

38.60 40.12

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen8 1:20.31

38.54 41.77

KAC-KY 14Bunch, Kinsley9 1:23.82

40.89 42.93

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 2:20.51

33.49 35.70 35.6335.69

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G2 2:22.92

32.20 35.87 37.7537.10

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M3 2:24.47

34.03 36.62 36.5237.30

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J4 2:32.29

35.53 37.99 39.2439.53

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity--- DQ

36.93 39.60 39.2341.16

 
Girls 13-14 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 15.52

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 34.83

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S2 38.75

RPS-SE 13McConnell, Mataya R3 41.33

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G4 43.02

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla E5 44.31

RPS-SE 14Richardson, Payton M6 58.64

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 1:13.91

35.11 38.80

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity2 1:19.20

37.61 41.59

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T3 1:22.72

38.31 44.41

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen4 1:26.68

41.67 45.01

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 2:36.96

36.07 39.69 40.7240.48

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A2 2:47.33

39.17 42.19 42.6643.31

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity3 2:52.47

39.26 43.58 44.1045.53

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T4 2:54.75

39.21 43.76 45.9445.84

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla E5 3:22.31

43.40 49.65 56.0453.22

 
Girls 13-14 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 14.03

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J2 14.44

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn3 17.41

RPS-SE 14Richardson, Payton M4 21.51

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly A1 29.99

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S2 31.89

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G3 33.87

RPS-SE 13McConnell, Mataya R4 35.24

KAC-KY 14Bunch, Kinsley5 37.10

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G1 1:08.02

31.31 36.71

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M2 1:08.16

31.73 36.43

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J3 1:13.23

33.80 39.43

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K4 1:15.23

33.02 42.21
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T5 1:15.26

33.98 41.28

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S6 1:17.49

35.48 42.01

KAC-KY 14Bunch, Kinsley--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

39.57 45.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S1 1:14.47

33.72 40.75

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen2 1:17.99

36.14 41.85

BSC-SE 13Conley, Rylie G3 1:19.03

36.19 42.84

RPS-SE 13McConnell, Mataya R4 1:21.06

36.47 44.59

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie C--- NS

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 2:21.42

31.13 37.07 32.4740.75

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G2 2:31.04

32.47 37.20 34.4446.93

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen3 2:44.05

36.39 43.68 35.3648.62

RPS-SE 13Hunt, Ava S4 2:45.07

33.52 43.66 38.4749.42

BSC-SE 14Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13MacDonald, Hayden M1 5:04.19

32.84 37.78 39.0240.46

42.14 42.05 35.50 34.40

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza G2 5:18.48

32.62 39.17 37.8038.87

47.50 46.56 38.12 37.84

BSC-SE 14Oudom, Tory T3 5:33.33

34.52 42.32 41.4041.81

48.53 50.01 37.95 36.79

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela J--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R1 11.93

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F2 12.48

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B3 13.34

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E*4 13.51

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R*4 13.51

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T6 13.76

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R7 14.21

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree8 18.60

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R1 26.25

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N2 26.50

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E3 26.95

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F4 27.06

MHAC-NC 17Hannah, Kate E5 27.80

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B6 28.65

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E7 28.96

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T8 29.54

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden9 29.60

RPS-SE 16Walker, Lydia R10 30.28

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R11 30.69

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly C12 31.92

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C13 32.06

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree14 39.85

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G1 56.84

27.44 29.40

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J2 57.07

28.03 29.04

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E3 58.13

27.65 30.48

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E4 1:02.54

29.83 32.71

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G5 1:04.19

31.43 32.76

RPS-SE 16Walker, Lydia R6 1:08.24

32.00 36.24

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C7 1:08.69

33.03 35.66

RPS-SE 16Bastian, Hannah Ruth R8 1:13.05

35.37 37.68

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree9 1:29.68

41.36 48.32

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R--- NS

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G1 2:02.53

28.76 30.99 31.5531.23

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J2 2:02.78

28.67 31.53 30.6031.98

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E3 2:05.01

28.73 31.74 31.9132.63

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N4 2:05.41

29.30 32.12 31.2532.74

MHAC-NC 17Hannah, Kate E5 2:13.74

30.84 34.81 33.4534.64

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B6 2:16.23

29.64 34.37 35.9836.24

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E7 2:18.04

31.42 34.93 35.7435.95

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden8 2:22.32

32.45 35.76 36.8637.25

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly C9 2:39.40

34.38 40.88 40.3943.75

RPS-SE 15Combs, Lylah L--- NS

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J1 5:23.76

28.90 31.80 33.1132.54

32.59 33.32 33.20 33.72

32.90 31.68

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F2 5:42.83

30.40 34.45 35.9835.12

35.21 35.50 34.14 33.92

34.60 33.51

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E3 6:07.57

32.24 35.21 36.2835.52

37.28 38.29 37.90 38.83

38.90 37.12

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R4 6:21.45

33.08 36.78 38.2237.78

38.90 39.39 39.64 39.58

40.00 38.08

 
Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J1 11:02.33

29.64 32.32 33.0733.14

33.23 33.28 33.66 33.76

33.33 34.00 33.13 33.62

33.59 33.88 33.95 32.57

33.99 33.98 32.84 31.35

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G2 11:26.20

30.30 33.32 33.9533.46

34.80 34.72 34.99 34.87

34.79 35.09 34.93 34.93

35.10 34.88 34.81 34.75

34.83 34.93 34.30 32.45

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F3 11:43.14

30.87 34.13 34.8034.36

35.21 35.37 35.63 35.83

36.44 36.29 36.39 36.04

35.91 35.97 35.06 35.24

35.07 35.57 35.38 33.58

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E4 11:46.80

32.02 35.10 35.5535.73

35.48 35.19 35.60 35.30

36.10 35.79 35.78 35.54

35.58 35.46 35.90 35.66

35.99 35.42 35.69 33.92

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G5 12:09.59

32.48 35.24 36.7135.80

36.68 37.15 36.90 37.00

37.02 36.47 37.18 37.27

37.27 37.42 37.25 36.95

36.72 36.68 36.63 34.77
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(Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free)

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T6 13:38.11

34.44 39.25 41.1640.54

40.75 41.46 42.18 41.34

41.55 41.18 42.20 42.14

41.92 41.33 41.25 41.63

41.96 41.71 41.35 38.77

 
Girls 15&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R1 14.22

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F2 15.56

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R3 15.90

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E4 16.72

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T5 16.93

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree6 22.57

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F1 31.32

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B2 33.16

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R3 33.20

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T4 34.58

RPS-SE 16Walker, Lydia R5 38.74

RPS-SE 16Bastian, Hannah Ruth R6 43.41

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree7 49.49

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N1 1:01.18

30.05 31.13

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R2 1:04.80

31.64 33.16

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G3 1:05.70

32.46 33.24

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G4 1:13.61

36.11 37.50

KAC-KY 16Bunch, Kambree5 1:45.13

50.51 54.62

RPS-SE 15Combs, Lylah L--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N1 2:09.09

30.07 32.17 33.3933.46

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G2 2:17.14

33.33 34.76 34.3234.73

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R3 2:19.17

31.27 35.64 36.1536.11

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J4 2:26.82

34.41 37.29 36.8338.29

 
Girls 15&O 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R1 16.82

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G2 17.56

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R3 18.60

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly C4 20.55

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R1 35.71

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B2 36.02

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R3 40.03

RPS-SE 16Walker, Lydia R4 42.14

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C5 43.01

RPS-SE 16Bastian, Hannah Ruth R6 43.57

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N1 1:12.21

33.87 38.34

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E2 1:15.23

34.97 40.26

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R3 1:15.51

35.70 39.81

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G4 1:24.26

39.85 44.41

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly C5 1:41.41

48.39 53.02

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R1 2:44.57

36.90 41.94 43.0742.66

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E2 2:47.73

35.98 41.15 45.9644.64

 
Girls 15&O 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R1 14.23

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T2 14.67

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C3 14.72

RPS-SE 16Bastian, Hannah Ruth R4 17.72

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R1 28.11

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F2 29.77

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden3 31.94

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R4 33.17

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C5 33.39

RPS-SE 16Walker, Lydia R6 37.18

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E1 1:04.03

29.39 34.64

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia F2 1:06.66

30.50 36.16

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G3 1:10.53

31.77 38.76

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden4 1:14.13

33.34 40.79

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C5 1:15.12

33.85 41.27

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn J1 2:18.68

30.84 34.99 37.0435.81

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R2 2:26.61

29.71 35.96 40.3940.55

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily R3 3:06.95

40.06 47.25 50.4049.24

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G1 1:08.14

30.66 37.48

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R2 1:10.33

32.80 37.53

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah B3 1:10.80

32.71 38.09

MHAC-NC 17Peter, Lindsey E4 1:13.68

34.09 39.59

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr T5 1:15.93

35.26 40.67

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden6 1:16.47

34.42 42.05

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C7 1:20.17

37.01 43.16

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly C8 1:25.32

40.25 45.07

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail N1 2:21.93

30.72 35.39 34.0741.75

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R2 2:27.62

33.02 37.61 34.4242.57

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E3 2:27.99

29.71 38.22 32.4347.63

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R4 2:30.47

30.39 38.80 32.8448.44

BSC-SE 16Alsbrook, Eden5 2:47.02

33.09 43.16 39.1451.63

MHAC-NC 15Applegate, Anna C6 2:53.66

35.72 46.05 39.7852.11

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna G1 5:07.08

32.54 38.04 36.3938.39

47.37 48.66 33.31 32.38

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R2 5:11.19

33.59 41.16 39.5838.73

43.27 43.41 36.24 35.21

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie E3 5:15.56

31.98 39.12 39.4841.49

48.54 47.09 34.38 33.48

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison G4 5:26.41

33.44 41.84 40.8743.30

46.36 46.62 37.69 36.29
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Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 17.69

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R2 17.92

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham3 22.98

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett4 24.28

RPS-SE  8Suther, Cameron R5 28.89

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 40.14

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R2 40.22

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham3 48.52

KAC-KY  8Saunders, Hudson4 50.97

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett5 53.57

RPS-SE  8Suther, Cameron R6 54.71

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 1:34.75

42.34 52.41

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris2 1:40.35

45.31 55.04

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett3 2:09.76

57.62 1:12.14

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 3:23.84

44.19 56.42 46.8056.43

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Saunders, Hudson1 21.72

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R2 21.86

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris3 21.92

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham4 22.78

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett5 28.45

RPS-SE  8Suther, Cameron R6 31.36

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 47.86

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris2 51.11

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham3 52.30

RPS-SE  8Suther, Cameron R4 1:02.72

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett5 1:09.60

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 1:47.25

50.63 56.62

KAC-KY  8Saunders, Hudson--- DQ

No touch at turn

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 24.68

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R2 27.39

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett3 32.78

KAC-KY  8Saunders, Hudson--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 58.26

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris2 1:00.96

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham3 1:10.49

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 2:08.51

58.68 1:09.83

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 23.53

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R2 24.35

KAC-KY  7Smith, Beckett3 25.49

BSC-SE  7Brogan, Abraham4 27.48

RPS-SE  8Suther, Cameron R--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Brooks, Harris1 1:01.53

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett R1 1:50.54

53.01 57.53

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D1 17.41

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M2 17.80

RPS-SE  9Whitt, Connor R3 22.38

BSC-SE  9Pickering, Carsten4 29.96

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M1 38.34

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry2 38.53

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D3 40.49

KAC-KY 10Hubbard, Luke4 42.07

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will5 42.87

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley6 45.00

BSC-SE  9Pickering, Carsten7 1:06.70

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M1 1:29.42

43.78 45.64

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D2 1:29.91

40.46 49.45

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will3 1:34.47

41.93 52.54

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley4 1:39.00

47.72 51.28

RPS-SE  9Whitt, Connor R5 1:53.98

52.30 1:01.68

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry1 3:02.54

43.65 47.61 42.3148.97

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D2 3:14.08

41.55 51.55 46.9454.04

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M3 3:27.22

49.81 52.55 53.4151.45

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will4 3:27.62

44.85 57.88 48.3756.52

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M1 8:29.56

45.95 50.26 53.7451.79

54.29 52.57 52.76 51.41

50.37 46.42

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M1 21.36

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will2 22.77

BSC-SE  9Pickering, Carsten3 25.88

KAC-KY 10Hubbard, Luke4 27.53

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley1 50.01

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D2 51.06

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will3 55.00

BSC-SE  9Pickering, Carsten4 1:00.96

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

RPS-SE  9Whitt, Connor R--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry1 1:36.70

47.17 49.53

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M2 1:38.52

49.95 48.57

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D3 1:50.87

54.70 56.17

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley4 1:51.54

55.25 56.29

KAC-KY 10Hubbard, Luke5 2:16.60

1:03.72 1:12.88

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will1 24.86
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(Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast)

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley2 29.24

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M1 55.81

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley2 1:04.40

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D3 1:05.06

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will--- DQ

Scissors kick

RPS-SE  9Whitt, Connor R--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D1 2:11.98

1:04.79 1:07.19

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley1 24.01

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will2 25.28

RPS-SE  9Whitt, Connor R3 29.12

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M4 31.50

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry1 49.35

LASO-VA  9Evans, Will2 57.67

KAC-KY 10Hubbard, Luke3 59.86

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M4 1:10.62

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry1 1:35.52

46.85 48.67

BSC-SE  9Clifton, Raylan M2 1:49.24

52.09 57.15

RPS-SE 10Armerding, Nico D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

56.01 1:00.32

KAC-KY  9Taylor, Bentley--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.35 58.45

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry1 3:24.72

50.59 51.87 44.8957.37

 
Boys 11-12 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 13.41

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P2 14.24

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B3 15.12

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R4 15.24

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G5 15.59

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L6 17.40

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A7 18.23

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T8 18.77

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A9 21.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P1 29.57

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S2 32.42

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B3 33.02

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack4 33.72

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R5 34.10

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas6 35.27

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L7 39.31

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T8 39.64

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A9 41.23

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A10 44.75

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 1:02.66

30.67 31.99

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P2 1:05.56

30.91 34.65

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah3 1:11.40

33.95 37.45

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S4 1:12.30

34.85 37.45

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G5 1:12.76

35.37 37.39

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas6 1:14.72

35.42 39.30

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B7 1:15.56

34.74 40.82

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson8 1:16.05

36.09 39.96

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R9 1:18.77

36.68 42.09

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack10 1:23.55

39.30 44.25

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L11 1:25.63

39.88 45.75

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A12 1:31.42

43.04 48.38

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T13 1:35.97

41.08 54.89

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A14 1:42.22

48.24 53.98

KAC-KY 12Davis, Austin--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P1 2:32.67

33.40 39.66 38.0941.52

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S2 2:38.78

37.45 41.68 37.8141.84

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R3 2:42.99

37.13 42.51 41.0042.35

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas4 2:46.95

36.50 42.61 43.9543.89

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B5 2:54.22

37.10 45.45 41.8049.87

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack6 2:54.44

40.01 45.50 41.9946.94

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L7 3:18.96

43.75 53.55 49.2552.41

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A8 3:30.56

47.39 49.38

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P1 6:35.07

33.26 39.97 40.2340.62

40.87 41.25 40.72 41.46

40.40 36.29

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S2 6:56.61

36.23 40.41 43.3241.26

44.40 44.13 43.85 43.49

43.02 36.50

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R3 7:18.78

39.30 43.66 44.7345.08

45.00 44.70 45.51 43.09

44.27 43.44

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas4 7:38.26

39.26 44.85 47.9846.64

46.76 48.49 48.15 48.97

46.61 40.55

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack5 8:11.37

41.46 48.00 50.7049.84

51.27 52.28 50.69 49.69

52.07 45.37

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L6 8:28.59

40.62 50.59 51.6151.65

52.35 53.84 52.34 53.73

52.05 49.81

KAC-KY 12Davis, Austin--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S1 14:35.22

36.37 41.48 43.5642.92

43.18 44.60 45.38 46.43

43.31 46.16 43.61 46.54

40.40 1:32.58 46.22 44.99

45.40 44.61 37.61

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 16.47

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B2 17.85

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S3 18.18

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A4 18.34

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R5 18.57
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(Boys 11-12 25 Yard Back)

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T6 21.03

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L7 22.04

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A8 24.64

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 34.24

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas2 38.42

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G3 38.62

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack4 40.25

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R5 40.75

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B6 41.94

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah7 43.24

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson8 44.20

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L9 45.01

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T10 49.61

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A11 56.08

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S--- NS

KAC-KY 12Davis, Austin--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S1 1:24.52

41.92 42.60

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R2 1:25.34

41.50 43.84

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack3 1:28.19

42.55 45.64

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B4 1:29.57

42.92 46.65

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A--- DQ

48.07 51.29

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 2:38.67

38.71 41.29 36.1142.56

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G2 2:55.36

40.60 44.20 1:30.56

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S3 2:56.35

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson4 3:23.58

1:46.48

 
Boys 11-12 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 17.63

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L2 24.28

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T3 25.13

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A4 27.86

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 39.07

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah2 43.52

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas3 43.91

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B4 44.16

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R5 44.32

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson6 45.37

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G7 45.39

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack8 46.50

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T9 1:03.74

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L--- DQ

Scissors kick

KAC-KY 12Davis, Austin--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 1:25.54

40.33 45.21

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack2 1:38.49

46.31 52.18

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B3 1:38.91

44.95 53.96

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas4 1:39.25

46.03 53.22

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah1 3:20.91

42.91 51.11 52.9453.95

 
Boys 11-12 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 13.58

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P2 15.22

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson3 16.82

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S4 17.01

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R5 18.12

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan G6 19.10

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L7 20.32

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A8 20.96

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T9 22.57

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B--- DQ

Scissors kick

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 33.45

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P2 33.72

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S3 37.47

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas4 39.87

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack5 41.83

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R6 42.61

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A7 48.70

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L8 49.37

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah1 1:44.30

42.84 1:01.46

KAC-KY 12Brooks, Jack--- DQ

Scissors kick

41.77 56.58

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

40.28 56.34

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P--- NS

RPS-SE 12Parsons, Shepherd S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Cassidy, Kane P1 3:15.44

37.42 50.93 53.2653.83

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 1:15.31

34.69 40.62

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar R2 1:24.27

40.59 43.68

RPS-SE 12Caveness, Camden B3 1:26.57

41.41 45.16

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage L4 1:41.13

47.03 54.10

RPS-SE 11Chase, Griffin T5 1:57.01

48.94 1:08.07

RPS-SE 11Moyer, Isaac A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

51.11 57.34

RPS-SE 12Fine, Joshua A--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

43.50 52.77

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Weatherall, Will H1 2:39.96

34.06 42.09 34.3449.47

KAC-KY 11Black, Silas2 3:18.46

44.99 48.90 45.7558.82

 
Boys 13-14 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F1 16.53

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 25.83

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E2 28.57

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M3 29.13

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S4 29.15

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary5 31.21

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �6 33.71

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F7 33.80
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Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 58.50

28.27 30.23

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S2 1:00.79

29.04 31.75

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E3 1:01.82

29.34 32.48

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M4 1:04.32

30.85 33.47

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F5 1:10.28

33.54 36.74

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C6 1:10.43

33.49 36.94

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary7 1:11.50

34.48 37.02

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 2:06.81

27.63 32.40 32.8433.94

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S2 2:18.17

30.56 35.54 34.6137.46

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E3 2:18.22

31.50 35.92 34.3436.46

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M4 2:19.81

32.02 36.55 34.1137.13

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �5 3:15.09

42.13 50.47 1:42.49

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F--- DQ

False start

34.22 41.55 38.3643.66

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 5:46.03

29.34 34.39 36.0635.10

35.62 35.94 35.59 35.31

35.22 33.46

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E2 6:07.39

31.27 36.22 37.7937.63

38.36 38.36 37.98 38.01

37.08 34.69

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M3 6:35.25

34.04 38.99 40.1540.06

40.06 41.30 40.79 41.18

40.43 38.25

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F4 6:54.64

35.73 41.06 42.7442.58

43.99 43.32 42.25 43.84

1:19.13

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F1 14:19.72

36.45 42.33 44.4143.45

43.76 43.80

44.06 45.15 42.80 44.40

43.08 44.83 42.74 42.38

41.96 1:24.72 39.92

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C1 38.30

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E1 1:11.43

34.34 37.09

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden2 1:12.45

34.41 38.04

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M3 1:14.09

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S4 1:17.87

38.14 39.73

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �5 1:46.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 2:33.43

35.18 38.99 38.7640.50

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E2 2:33.83

37.64 39.38 36.5740.24

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S3 2:35.93

36.51 40.40 37.7241.30

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M4 2:43.36

36.98 41.19 43.9841.21

 
Boys 13-14 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F1 21.50

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary1 35.12

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C2 39.41

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M3 41.25

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F4 48.00

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E1 1:13.39

34.58 38.81

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary2 1:18.93

37.03 41.90

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S3 1:20.96

37.22 43.74

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �4 1:41.11

48.14 52.97

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E1 2:44.96

34.86 40.17 45.1744.76

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary2 2:50.81

37.99 44.23 42.8745.72

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C3 3:06.25

41.44 47.72 48.0849.01

 
Boys 13-14 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F1 17.11

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter C2 18.16

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M1 33.26

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary2 34.33

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 1:06.57

30.53 36.04

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E2 1:14.48

33.64 40.84

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S3 1:16.53

33.35 43.18

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary4 1:18.03

36.19 41.84

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 13Senel, Aiden1 2:30.59

29.79 36.46 43.0941.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Cassidy, Cole F1 1:23.06

37.21 45.85

BSC-SE 14Gillis, Jackson �2 1:38.31

47.45 50.86

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S1 2:29.52

32.39 38.91 32.4945.73

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Joseph E2 2:31.74

34.13 39.83 34.6043.18

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett M3 2:40.87

35.66 41.54 35.8647.81

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

36.86 48.13 43.1746.55
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Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua S1 5:12.84

33.05 39.91 40.2241.75

45.12 46.60 32.67 33.52

 
Boys 15&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 11.14

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody2 11.66

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M3 12.53

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 23.77

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R2 23.99

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody3 25.11

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B4 25.38

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer5 25.41

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin6 28.03

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B7 28.70

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf8 32.31

RPS-SE 18Hall, Ian--- NS

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 18Hall, Ian1 50.98

24.62 26.36

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan2 51.01

24.95 26.06

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R3 51.42

24.74 26.68

BSC-SE 16Wells, Cooper G4 53.47

26.22 27.25

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T5 54.52

26.51 28.01

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody6 54.74

26.71 28.03

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J7 56.42

26.58 29.84

KAC-KY 15Butler, Blake8 56.59

27.48 29.11

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B9 56.63

27.51 29.12

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer10 57.89

27.80 30.09

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M11 57.99

28.12 29.87

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin12 1:02.40

30.09 32.31

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B13 1:02.46

30.00 32.46

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf14 1:14.54

34.59 39.95

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R1 1:54.36

25.93 29.20 29.0630.17

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T2 1:56.29

26.49 29.00 30.3530.45

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J3 1:58.52

26.43 29.49 31.7830.82

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B4 2:04.46

29.26 32.02 30.8932.29

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer5 2:06.02

28.14 31.48 32.7033.70

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B6 2:18.06

30.48 35.18 35.4436.96

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin7 2:19.10

31.80 36.41 34.4836.41

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf8 2:41.27

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Wells, Cooper G1 5:12.71

26.97 29.89 31.5630.72

32.34 32.04 32.95 32.62

32.76 30.86

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T2 5:16.73

27.25 29.86 31.6031.15

32.31 32.66 33.26 33.14

33.28 32.22

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J3 5:34.38

28.02 30.48 33.3633.08

33.70 34.53 35.21 35.55

35.89 34.56

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M4 5:41.65

29.51 33.59 34.9934.85

35.21 34.55 35.55 34.99

35.20 33.21

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin5 6:16.31

32.51 36.98 38.5938.88

39.05 38.84 38.69 38.43

37.24 37.10

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B6 6:21.39

32.30 36.78 39.9339.11

40.04 40.22 40.09 38.88

39.53 34.51

KAC-KY 15Butler, Blake7 6:30.56

31.79 36.74 39.3637.54

40.20 40.72 42.28 41.89

41.58 38.46

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf8 7:10.12

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer--- SCR

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 10:27.53

27.89 30.73 31.3131.40

31.57 32.00 31.83 32.07

32.11 32.37 32.08 32.33

32.23 31.96 31.91 31.91

31.60 31.86 30.61 27.76

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T2 11:00.49

29.42 33.00 33.4133.92

33.08 33.29 33.08 33.19

33.62 33.46 33.47 33.84

33.71 33.50 33.88 32.86

33.01 32.62 32.67 31.46

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M3 11:05.65

30.12 32.58 32.9833.46

33.54 33.77 32.83 34.14

33.86 33.95 33.97 34.01

33.51 33.77 33.34 34.02

34.09 33.48 33.46 30.77

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody4 11:26.62

30.15 32.63 33.5933.54

33.86 33.74 35.00 34.83

34.93 34.78 34.84 35.15

34.91 35.09 35.44 34.88

35.44 35.01 34.87 33.94

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 12.66

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M2 14.54

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody3 14.57

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody1 29.42

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer2 31.79

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 56.38

27.83 28.55

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J2 1:02.47

29.91 32.56

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody3 1:03.25

30.72 32.53

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer4 1:06.04

32.71 33.33

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T5 1:07.65

33.36 34.29

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf6 1:16.67

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin--- NS

RPS-SE 18Hall, Ian--- NS

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR
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2023 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/18/2023 to 11/19/2023

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody1 2:13.35

30.34 33.53 34.6234.86

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J2 2:15.52

31.20 33.55 34.9435.83

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M3 2:20.38

34.19 35.82 34.7335.64

KAC-KY 15Butler, Blake4 2:29.35

35.17 37.14 38.5138.53

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin5 2:42.07

37.94 41.70 40.2742.16

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf6 2:45.84

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B1 34.64

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B2 35.73

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T1 1:12.94

34.38 38.56

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B2 1:15.37

35.90 39.47

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B3 1:19.95

36.39 43.56

RPS-SE 18Hall, Ian--- NS

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T1 2:38.48

35.68 39.67 41.4541.68

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B2 2:44.70

37.64 42.42 42.0542.59

KAC-KY 15Butler, Blake3 2:52.98

37.32 42.98 46.8645.82

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B4 2:58.93

39.09 45.37 46.7047.77

 
Boys 15&O 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 11.93

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody2 12.57

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M3 13.44

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 18Broussard, Kody1 27.71

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah M2 29.70

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R1 56.51

26.47 30.04

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan2 57.98

27.21 30.77

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B3 1:01.30

29.32 31.98

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer4 1:03.39

29.58 33.81

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J5 1:06.84

29.48 37.36

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin6 1:07.22

31.11 36.11

KAC-KY 15Butler, Blake7 1:09.96

31.87 38.09

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T8 1:10.63

32.00 38.63

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf9 1:33.71

42.67 51.04

BSC-SE 16Wells, Cooper G--- DQ

False start

28.39 32.50

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R1 2:06.81

28.08 32.07 33.4133.25

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B2 2:17.24

30.20 34.09 36.8036.15

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 18Hall, Ian--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R1 2:12.42

27.84 34.00 30.9839.60

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J2 2:21.91

29.75 34.25 32.3645.55

BSC-SE 15Lilley, Conor T3 2:22.50

31.11 36.29 31.5243.58

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B4 2:25.02

29.85 40.18 31.3343.66

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer5 2:26.33

29.27 34.80 33.4148.85

BSC-SE 16Edwards, Peyton B6 2:37.53

32.53 41.89 35.9247.19

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf7 2:55.65

40.28 42.36 41.0152.00

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin--- NS

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R1 4:38.47

27.84 32.96 35.7436.08

40.06 39.95 33.40 32.44

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet B2 4:59.52

30.39 35.14 40.8741.37

44.53 43.18 32.42 31.62


